High Pressure Needle Valves
• SHNV30/40/60 Series
High Pressure Needle Valves
2
High Pressure Needle Valves
• Maximum Working Pressure rating: 60,000psig (4,140bar) @72 F°(22 C°)
• Temperature rating: 0 to 450 F°(-17.8 to 232 C°) with Teflon packing and up to 1200 F°(648 C°) with optional grafoil packing.
Specifications

High Pressure Needle Valves
4
Ordering Information
□ SHNV30 = 30,000 psi valve
□ SHNV40 = 40,000 psi valve
□ SHNV60 = 60,000 psi valve
1. Valve Series
□ (Blank)  = PTFE (Standard)
□ GR = Grafoil
5. Packing Material
□ 1 = 2-way straight
□ 2 = 2-way angle
□ 3 = 3-way, two pressure connections
□ 4 = 3-way, one pressure connection
□ 5 = 3-way, two stem connection valve
□ 6 = Replaceable seat valve
2. Body Pattern
□ V = Vee stem
□ R = Regulating stem
3. Stem Type
4. Connection Size & Type
Size (inch) 1/4 3/8 9/16 1
High Pressure C&T HP4 HP6 HP9 HP16
S H N V 3 0   -   1 V  -  H P 4  -  G R
41 2 3 5
Example  :
*316 Stainless Steel is Standard Body Material
SHNV30/40/60 Series
※ For special sizes and configurations, please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative.